PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JENQ-SHYONG CHEN	02/26/2008
SHIH-HSUAN KUO	02/26/2008
CHE-WEI SU	02/26/2008
JEN-TE LIANG	02/26/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WPAT.,P.C.
Street Address:	1940 Duke St., Suite 200
City:	Alexandria
State/Country:	VIRGINIA
Postal Code:	22314

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12041128

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)880-7487

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: faxva@wpat.com

Correspondent Name: Justin King

Address Line 1: 1940 Duke St. Suite 200
Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 18906-128

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Justin King

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT

REEL: 020607 FRAME: 0889

500480200

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I(we), CHEN, JENQ-SHYONG; KUO, SHIH-HSUAN; SU, CHE-WEI; LIANG, JEN-TE; whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented certain new and useful invention entitled

MULTI-COLOR OFF-AXIS DIGITAL HOLOGRAPHIC SYSTEM AND THE IMAGING METHOD THEREOF

(hereinafter referred to as the INVENTION) for which an application for United States Letters Patent /Utility Patent is executed on even date

herewith unless at least one of the following is checked:			
☐ United States Design Patent			
was			
executed on:			
	ial No.:		
stablished by PCT International Patent Applic		filed:	designating the United States of America
☐ issued on as U.S. Patent			assignment and officer of the officer of
WHEREAS, INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RES whose post office address is NO. 195, SEC. 4, CHUNG- hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquir territorial possessions; NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consi	HSING ROAD, ring the entire rig	CHU-TUNG, HS ht, title and intere	st in and to the same in the United States and its
presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said Assign throughout the United States of America, including any a reissue of said application for the full term or terms for v. Convention.	EE, the entire rig and all Letters Par	ght, title, and into tent granted on an	erest in and to said INVENTION and application y division, continuation, continuation,
ASSIGNOR further covenants that no assignments, would conflict with this Assignment;	sale, agreement	or encumbrance	has been or will be made or entered into which
ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any doc maintenance of said application or any other patent application and at ASSIGNEE in without further consideration and at ASSIGNEE's expense information concerning the INVENTION that are within ASDEAL OF ASSIGNEE that lawfully may be required of ADDEAL ASSIGNOR'S heirs, executors, administrators and other legaction of ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the error of	lication(s) in the and to said INVI, to identify and SSIGNOR's possess SSIGNOR in respens of this instrumal representatives the Commissione	United States for ENTION, all without communicate to sion or control, an act of the prosecu- ent. ASSIGNOR'S is	said INVENTION, including additional documents at further consideration. ASSIGNOR also agrees, ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request documents and to provide further assurances and testimony on tion, maintenance, litigation and defense of any obligations under this instrument shall extend to Trademarks to issue any and all Letters Patent
and for the use and behoof of Assignee's legal represent the granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have be	atives and succes	sors, to the full er	nd of the term for which such Letters Patent may
ASSIGNOR authorizes any member of the firm of _his document needed to effect its recordal in the U.S. Pat			to insert or complete any information in
Assignor Name	A	ddress	The state of the s
CHEN, JENQ-SHYONG			
	N	lo.64-5, Che Chiayi Count	encuoliao, Minsyong Township, y 621, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Signuture of Assignor Lyong Clen	D	ate of Signature	FEB 2 6 2000
Name of Witness (optional)	N	ame of Witness (o	ptional)
Signature of Witness (optional)	S	ignature of Witnes	s (Optional)
		-1 -	

PATENT REEL: 020607 FRAME: 0890

Assignor Name KUO, SHIH-HSUAN	No.79, Alley 1, Lane 2, Guoguang St., Jhubei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Signature of Assignor Shih - 1+suan Kuo	Date of Signature
Name of Witness (optional)	Name of Witness (optional)
Signature of Witness (optional)	Signature of Witness (Optional)

Assignor Name	Address
SU, CHE-WEI	4F., No.13, Lane 93, Shihda Rd., Da-an District, Taipei City 106, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Signature of Assignor Cha - Wai Su	Date of Signature
Name of Witness (optional)	Name of Witness (optional)
Signature of Witness (optional)	Signature of Witness (Optional)

Assignor Name	Address
Jen-Te Liang	13-5F., No.46, Lane 730, Zhongming S. Rd., South District, Taichung City 402, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Signature of Assigner	Date of Signature 2/26 / 2008
Name of Witness (optional)	Name of Witness (optional)
Signature of Witness (optional)	Signature of Witness (Optional)

PATENT REEL: 020607 FRAME: 0891

RECORDED: 03/06/2008